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Jo Ann Asparagus- Murray 
9632 Macks Lane 
McDaniel, MD 21647 
410-822-4808 
jadam@atlanticweb.net 
 
Karen Bailor 
7573 Seventeenth Drive 
Easton, MD  21601 
410-770-5223 
kbailor@chesapeake.edu 
 
Judy Bottorf                                        
29276 Pin Oak Way 
Easton, MD  21601 
410-820-7130 
judybottorf@goeaston.net 
 
Dr. Jean Carlson  
7510 Seventeenth Drive  
Easton, MD  21601 
410-822-0807 
jcarlson56@gmail.com 
 
Dr. Sharron Cassavant 
29744 Amanda’s Way,  
Easton, MD 21601 
410-822-6323 
scassavant@goeaston.net  
 
Dr. Carol Chisholm 
P.O. Box 1174 
St. Michaels, MD  21663 
410-745-9210 
chishmc@yahoo.com  
 
Evelyn Corbin 
315 S. Aurora Street 
Easton, MD  21601 
410-822-6949 
pecorbin@goeaston.net 
 
Patricia Crane 
28410 Pinehurst Circle 
Easton, MD  21601 
410-819-3653 
chuckpat@goeaston.net 
 

Phyllis Dell 
28427 Pinehurst Circle 
Easton, MD  21601 
410-822-7902 
ptdell@goeaston.net 
 
Jane Escher 
27247 Trippe Road 
Easton, MD  21601 
410-822-4452 
lowefarm@juno.com 
 
Kathleen Francis 
105 Third Haven Heights 
Easton, MD  21601 
410-822-5541 
kitty199@verizon.net 
 
Eleanor Hairston 
313 Elm Street 
Easton, MD  21601 
410-822-4042 
wehairston2@verizon.net 
 
Janet Harford 
29798 Bunker Hill Lane,  
Trappe, MD 21673 
410-476-5961 
jharford@shorecable.com 
 
Dr. Priscilla Hilliard 
8724 Sky View Drive 
Easton, MD  21601 
410-822-4967 
eastonbelle@goeaston.net 
 
Carter Jump 
4769 Sailors Retreat Rd 
Oxford, MD 21654 
410-822-1979 
 
 
Mettah Kollmann 
7600 Easton Club Drive 
Easton, MD  21601 
410-770-6271 
mettah.kollmann@goeaston.net 
 



Lois Krum 
32 Park Lane  
Easton, MD 21601 
410-820-5607 
lkleahrose@gmail.com  
 
Judy Lawrence 
6343 Canterbury Drive 
Easton, MD  21601 
410-819-8029 
boblawrence1@msn.com   
 
Annabel Lesher 
26965 Miles River Road 
Easton, MD  21601 
410-310-6114 
annabel@the-harbor.org 
 
Dr. Joan Leukhardt. 
29797 Dustin Avenue 
Easton, MD  21601 
410-690-3554 
drnaoj@goeaston.net 
 
Nancy Lewis 
53 Londonderry Drive 
Easton, MD  21601 
410-820-4569 
nansublewis@msn.com 
 
Minnie Nichols 
29885 Hillary Avenue 
Easton, MD  21601 
410-822-1542. 
alcmenev@verizon.net 
 
Anna Ossler 
1175 S. Washington Street, # 3 
Easton, MD  21601 
301-908-0555 
acolck@goeaston.net  
 
Diane Sausser 
23274 Holly Park Drive 
Preston, MD 21655 
410-673-2579 
dianesausser@aol.com 
 

Lee Schatz 
507 S. Washington St 
Easton, MD  21601 
410-770-3389 
mleeschatz@aol.com  
 
Sheila Scott 
PO Box 2207 
Easton, MD  21601 
410-822-7336 
jscott@goeaston.net  
 
Virginia Shaw 
27247 Trippe Road 
Easton, MD 21601 
410-822-4452 
Artbyginny74@gmail.com 
 
Eunice Shearer 
28867 Jasper Lane 
Easton, MD  21601 
410-822-0607 
eunyb@goeaston.net 
 
Cyndi Slacum 
205 Virginia Ave. 
Cambridge, MD  21613 
410-463-0457 
cslacum@esahec.org 
 
Deborah Smith 
26226 Langs Landing Rd 
Oxford, MD  21654 
410-226-5624 
justdsmith@atlanticbb.net 
 
Suzanne Smith 
7566 Seventeenth Drive 
Easton, MD  21601 
410-822-4324 
seandy50@goeaston.net 
 
Linda Tebbs 
30621 Kingston Road 
Easton MD 21601 
410-763-8265 
linda.tebbs@gmail.com 
 

Kay Wendowski 
28545 Congressional Ct 
Easton, MD  21601 
410-822-7457 
ghs51@goeaston.net 
 
April White 
2715 Bennett Point Rd 
Queenstown, MD  21658 
410-829-8288 
aprilwwhite@gmail.com 
 
Dr. Fran White 
9199 High Banks Drive 
Easton, MD  21601 
410-770-8384 
fwhite645@gmail.com 
 
Kathleen White 
2715 Bennett Point Rd 
Queenstown, MD  21658 
410-829-8287 
kjbwhite@hotmail.com 
 
Susan Williams 
28494 Clubhouse Drive 
Easton, MD  21601 
410-822-6582 
swanfall@goeaston.net 
 
Elaine Wilson 
28242 Widgeon Terrace 
Easton, MD  21601 
410-770-5049 
ewilson@chesapeake.edu 
 
Connie Wolfe 
27342 Rest Circle 
Easton,MD 21601 
410-819-6789 
corneliawolfe@gmail.com 
 
Dr. Willie Woods 
8708 Mulberry Dr 
Easton, MD  21601 
410-820-5898 
wwoods71@msn.com  
 

 


